Amflow®
A & H Enterprises, Inc.
11812 NE 116th Street TEL:   +425.883.4040
Kirkland, WA 98034 USA FAX:   +425.823.1962
www.amflow.com EMAIL: ah@amflow.com
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
 Copyright© 2021 A & H Enterprises, Inc.   All rights reserved
 US PATENTS : 5427139 * 5494070 * 6189564 B1 * EU PATENT 1110132 00000159-RJ-904A   Rev. 3.0   11/09/2021 Page 1 of 8

      AMFLOW®
AM7B-RJ Technical Data Sheet
                ORDERING GUIDE
 Copyright© 2021 A & H Enterprises, Inc.   All rights reserved
 US PATENTS : 5427139 * 5494070 * 6189564 B1 * EU PATENT 1110132 00000159-RJ-904A   Rev. 3.0   11/09/2021 Page 7 of 8
PRODUCT NO. PRODUCT TYPE CODE
NO.
EXTERNAL
PARTS
MATERIAL
MATERIAL
CODE
NO.
WETTED
SEALS
SEALS
CODE
NO.
FLOW RATE
                 H2O
FLOW
CODE
NO.
PORT
TYPE
PORT
CODE
NO.
00000159 FLOW CONTROL
VALVE -05RJ
316L -001 BASED ON
CHEMICAL
MSDS
STANDARD
WETTED
SEALS
ARE
FFKM &
PTFE
-02
0.09 up to 4.50 LPH -001
1/4” FBSPP -00
0.35 up to 14.00 LPH -002
TITANIUM
GRADE 5
6AL-4V
-002 0.60 up to 24.00 LPH -003 1/4” FNPT -01
1.00 up to 35.00 LPH -004
DUPLEX
2205 -003
FLANGES -FL
2.00 up to 66.00 LPH -005
SUPER
DUPLEX
2507
-004
3.00 up to 100.00 LPH -006
5.00 up to 150.00 LPH -007
00000159  -05RJ  -001   -02  -005  -00
EXAMPLE
TO ORDER:
AM7B-RJ Flow Control Valve in 316L with FFKM Seals, 40 LPH Flow Rate,
and FBSPP Ports
YOU WOULD ORDER #:
00000159 – 05RJ – 001 – 02 – 005 – 00
 ORDERING INFORMATION
As the AM7B-RJ Flow Control valve is custom built specifically to meet the end user’s criteria, it is critical that Amflow® receive certain
information when ordering valves. That information should include, the minimum & maximum Flow rates, inlet pressures, temperatures &
chemical MSDS or at a minimum the Specific gravity & viscosity of the chemical to be used with the valves.
      AMFLOW®
AM7B-RJ Technical Data sheet
                REPRESENTATIVES
         Amflow®
A & H Enterprises, Inc.
11812 NE 116th Street TEL:   +425.883.4040
Kirkland, WA 98034 USA FAX:   +425.823.1962